TBI | Industrial Belt Conveyor
TECHNICAL DATASHEET 2024
The Industrial Belt Conveyor TBI has been
design to bear the most demanding grain
handling and transport conditions. Their
construction with S350GD quality and Z-600
coated galvanized steel means they are
extremely durable and allows them to work
with a wide range of grains, seeds, legumes
and pellets.
The specified values have been established using a material with a density of 0.75 T/m3 as a reference.
The data show above are theoretical and may vary depending on the material and drive system selected.
SCG Silos Grupo S.L. | Glorieta de las Tres Culturas Nr. 1, 4º A. 14011 Córdoba. Spain | T +34 857 835 623 | info@siloscordoba.com | www.siloscordoba.com
Head section Intermediate section Tail section Tail-Intermediate section
MODEL CODE Throughput (T/h) Throughput (m3/h) Speed
(m/s) Rollers position Belt width
(mm)
TBI 40 TB01/40 40 53,33 1,2 V 500
TBI 60 TB01/60 60 80,00 1,5 V 500
TBI 80 TB01/80 80 106,67 2 V 500
TBI 100 TB02/100 100 133,33 1,5 V 650
TBI 120 TB02/120 120 160,00 1,7 V 650
TBI 150 TB02/150 150 200,00 2 V 650
TBI 180 TB04/180 180 240,00 2,5 V 650
TBI 200 TB04/200 200 266,67 1,45 U 800
TBI 250 TB04/250 250 333,33 1,9 U 800
TBI 300 TB04/300 300 400,00 2,3 U 800
TBI 400 TB05/400 400 533,33 1,8 U 1000
TBI 500 TB06/500 500 666,67 1,5 U 1200
TBI 600 TB06/600 600 800,00 1,9 U 1200
TBI 800 TB06/800 800 1066,67 2,5 U 1200
TBI 1000 TB07/1000 1000 1333,33 2,3 U 1400
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
• Low energy use compared to other conveyor types • Max. slope for smooth belt 15º, depending on material
• Large transport cross-section • Ribbed belt from 15º inclination
• Suitable for fragile products • Heavy-duty large diameter rollers for longer working life